<b>myhosting</b> ®	Type here to search This Folder I Address Book
📄 Mail	Reply 🚑 Reply to All 🚑 Forward 🛛 🎦 Move 🗙 Delete 🛛 Close
Calendar	Spectrum Community Impact Day (10/12/19)
Contacts	Johnson, Tiffany [Tiffany.Johnson@ci.charlotte.nc.us]
Email Settings	Sent:       Monday, September 30, 2019 4:12 PM         To:       Johnson, Tiffany [Tiffany.Johnson@ci.charlotte.nc.us]
<ul> <li>Deleted Items</li> <li>Drafts</li> <li>Inbox (9)</li> <li>Junk E-Mail</li> <li>Sent Items</li> </ul>	Attachments:       Image: flyer_final.pdf (6 MB) [Open as Web Page]         Good Afternoon,         The date for this year's Spectrum Community Impact Day is October 12, 2019 from : will be located at the Movement School, 2701 Freedom Drive, Charlotte, NC 28208.         and there will be food trucks, given ways, face painting, music, performance, comm
Click to view all folders 📚 16-12 Grants Committee	and there will be food trucks, giveaways, face painting, music, performances, comm healthy home kits. Schedule of Events
<ul> <li>19-06 (41)</li> <li>19-07 (39)</li> <li>19-08 (40)</li> <li>19-09 (48)</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>10:00 a.m. – Mentor Session begins</li> <li>11:00 a.m. – Community Impact Day Resource Fair begins</li> <li>11:30 a.m. – Meet &amp; Greet w/ Muggsy Bogues until 1:30 p.m.</li> <li>11:30 a.m. – Face Painting until 1:30 p.m.</li> </ul>
Manage Folders	<ul> <li>12:00 p.m. – Remarks from special guests</li> <li>12:30 p.m. – Performance by Kindred the Family Soul</li> <li>2:00 p.m. – Community Impact Day Resource Fair ends</li> </ul>
	Mentoring Session Information Spectrum is hosting a 90-minute mentoring session from 10:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. fe distinguished mentors from a variety of industries to share their personal challenges their goals. Space is limited, please register at the link provided below.
	Registration Information
	Resource Fair:
	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/charlotte-community-impact-day-registratio
	Mentoring Session:
	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/community-impact-day-charlotte-mentoring 72533550803 -
	The flyer is attached. Please feel free to share this information with your networks a
	Best, Tiffany
	Tiffany Johnson

## MAYOR'S MENTORING ALLIANCE & OUT OF SCHOOL TIME SPECIALIST

## HOUSING & NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES

City of Charlotte 600 E. Trade St. Charlotte, NC 28202 PHONE: 704-336-1258 MOBILE: 704-996-4992 FAX: 704-336-2182 tiffany.johnson@charlottenc.gov

